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Essais Chronométrés GT3 Cup Challenge (5c/5d)
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No 1 VON BURG Jean Paul (Rg=2)

Out 34.048

Pass 3 2:41.523

Pass 17 4:37.423 1 1:55.900 **

Pass 31 6:19.879 2 1:42.456 **

Pass 45 8:00.591 3 1:40.712 **

Pass 59 9:40.117 4 1:39.526 **

Pass 73 11:19.215 5 1:39.098 *

Pass 87 12:58.243 6 1:39.028 *

Pass 100 14:37.220 7 1:38.977 *

Pass 113 16:16.290 8 1:39.070

In 121 18:04.267 9 1:47.977

No 3 SCHMALZ Patrick (Rg=3)

Out 51.202

Pass 6 2:52.648

Pass 21 4:46.140 1 1:53.492 *

Pass 34 6:31.326 2 1:45.186 *

Pass 48 8:12.548 3 1:41.222 *

Pass 62 9:53.314 4 1:40.766 *

Pass 76 11:33.565 5 1:40.251 *

Pass 90 13:13.461 6 1:39.896 *

Pass 102 14:52.814 7 1:39.353 *

Pass 115 16:32.149 8 1:39.335

In 122 18:17.361 9 1:45.212

No 5 BITSCHNAU Benoit (Rg=11)

Out 43.527

Pass 8 2:55.416

Pass 22 4:51.539 1 1:56.123 *

Pass 36 6:39.995 2 1:48.456 *

Pass 50 8:24.581 3 1:44.586 *

Pass 64 10:08.638 4 1:44.057 *

Pass 77 11:52.483 5 1:43.845 *

Pass 92 13:37.625 6 1:45.142

Pass 104 15:20.981 7 1:43.356 *

Pass 116 17:03.907 8 1:42.926 *

Pass 126 18:47.834 9 1:43.927

In 130 20:40.050 10 1:52.216

No 6 CASELLA Luca (Rg=5)

Out 41.240

Pass 10 2:57.121

Pass 26 5:05.809 1 2:08.688 *

Pass 41 6:55.076 2 1:49.267 *

Pass 54 8:37.792 3 1:42.716 *

Pass 67 10:18.570 4 1:40.778 *

Pass 80 11:58.623 5 1:40.053 *

Pass 93 13:38.144 6 1:39.521 *

In 107 15:34.049 7 1:55.905

No 7 SCHELLING Marc (Rg=4)

Out 46.131

Pass 5 2:51.389

Pass 20 4:45.211 1 1:53.822 *

Pass 33 6:29.163 2 1:43.952 *

Pass 47 8:10.861 3 1:41.698 *

Pass 61 9:51.587 4 1:40.726 *

Pass 75 11:32.049 5 1:40.462 *

Pass 89 13:12.553 6 1:40.504

Pass 101 14:51.998 7 1:39.445 *

Pass 114 16:32.080 8 1:40.082

In 123 18:21.606 9 1:49.526

No 8 SACCHET  Marco (Rg=8)

Out 48.401

Pass 9 2:56.548

Pass 23 4:55.133 1 1:58.585 *

Pass 37 6:44.909 2 1:49.776 *

Pass 52 8:31.048 3 1:46.139 *

Pass 66 10:12.880 4 1:41.832 *

Pass 79 11:53.881 5 1:41.001 *

Pass 94 13:43.555 6 1:49.674

Pass 106 15:29.045 7 1:45.490

Pass 118 17:09.542 8 1:40.497 *

In 127 19:04.102 9 1:54.560

No 15 PIERGIOVANNI Franco (Rg=10)

Out 1:00.893

Pass 12 3:05.308

Pass 25 5:03.200 1 1:57.892 *

Pass 38 6:46.740 2 1:43.540 *

Pass 51 8:27.488 3 1:40.748 *

Pass 65 10:10.718 4 1:43.230

Pass 78 11:52.638 5 1:41.920

Pass 91 13:32.911 6 1:40.273

In 108 15:35.559 7 2:02.648

No 16 CHALIGNE Stefan (Rg=14)

Out 56.492

Pass 11 2:58.004

Pass 24 4:58.981 1 2:00.977 *

Pass 39 6:52.290 2 1:53.309 *

Pass 55 8:41.059 3 1:48.769 *

Pass 69 10:27.165 4 1:46.106

Pass 84 12:14.127 5 1:46.962 *

Pass 97 14:00.464 6 1:46.337 *

Pass 110 15:45.433 7 1:44.969

In 119 17:40.924 8 1:55.491

No 21 NICOLAIDIS Manuel (Rg=9)

Out 1:19.085
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No 21 NICOLAIDIS Manuel (Rg=9)

Pass 15 3:21.584

Pass 29 5:22.075 1 2:00.491 *

Pass 42 7:04.795 2 1:42.720 *

Pass 56 8:46.127 3 1:41.332 *

Pass 70 10:27.459 4 1:41.332

Pass 82 12:08.860 5 1:41.401

Pass 96 13:49.530 6 1:40.670 *

In 109 15:39.558 7 1:50.028

No 22 SCZEPANSKY Andreas (Rg=6)

Out 1:06.957

Pass 14 3:11.992

Pass 27 5:08.032 1 1:56.040 *

Pass 40 6:52.924 2 1:44.892 *

Pass 53 8:37.043 3 1:44.119 *

Pass 68 10:19.131 4 1:42.088 *

Pass 81 11:59.326 5 1:40.195 *

Pass 95 13:46.955 6 1:47.629

Pass 105 15:27.104 7 1:40.149 *

Pass 117 17:06.974 8 1:39.870 *

Pass 125 18:47.925 9 1:40.951

Pass 128 20:28.009 10 1:40.084

No 23 CORRADINA Andreas (Rg=1)

Out 1:02.264

Pass 7 2:53.753

Pass 18 4:44.589 1 1:50.836 **

Pass 32 6:26.801 2 1:42.212 **

Pass 46 8:06.967 3 1:40.166 **

Pass 60 9:46.526 4 1:39.559 *

Pass 74 11:25.194 5 1:38.668

Pass 88 13:04.093 6 1:38.899 **

In 103 14:52.883 7 1:48.790

No 25 CERESA Fabrizio (Rg=12)

Out 35.424

Pass 4 2:44.288

Pass 19 4:44.799 1 2:00.511 *

Pass 35 6:32.270 2 1:47.471 *

Pass 49 8:16.420 3 1:44.150 *

Pass 63 9:59.684 4 1:43.264 *

In 83 12:10.016 5 2:10.332

No 26 SCHMID Daniel (Rg=13)

Out 55.683

Pass 13 3:06.311

Pass 28 5:12.762 1 2:06.451 *

Pass 43 7:05.852 2 1:53.090 *

Pass 57 8:54.077 3 1:48.225 *

Pass 71 10:40.343 4 1:46.266 *

Pass 86 12:28.815 5 1:48.472

Pass 99 14:15.554 6 1:46.739

Pass 112 16:01.458 7 1:45.904 *

In 120 17:58.428 8 1:56.970

No 28 STENGEL Josef (Rg=7)

Out 1:55.629

Pass 16 3:48.830

Pass 30 5:36.341 1 1:47.511 **

Pass 44 7:18.551 2 1:42.210 **

Pass 58 8:59.267 3 1:40.716 *

Pass 72 10:40.401 4 1:41.134

Pass 85 12:21.298 5 1:40.897

Pass 98 14:01.587 6 1:40.289 *

In 111 15:50.680 7 1:49.093

Out 17:09.283 1:18.603

Pass 124 18:43.415 8 2:52.735

Pass 129 20:33.728 9 1:50.313


